C FESTIVAL MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025 Mo

SPEED August 17, 2025 MOTORSPORTS

T~ ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Novice Sepang DEC 0.000 km ._._.
Race 1 - Novice 8/17/2025 14:20 . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:20:08

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 33.352 +0.619 14:25:09.948 3 49.131 +15.763 14:22:09.775
(30) RISHI KEISHAN KISHI 10 33.391 +0.658 14:25:43.339 4 34.734 +1.366 14:22:44.509
1 32.504 +1.197 14:20:42.894 1 34.205 +1.472 14:26:17.544 5 34.835 +1.467 14:23:19.344
2 31.521 +0.214 14:21:14.415 12 33.328 +0.590 14:26:50.867 6 34.425 +1.057 14:23:53.769
3 31.405 +0.098 14:21:45.820 13 33.632 +0.899 14:27:24.499 7 34.379 +1.011 14:24:28.148
4 31.448 +0.141 14:22:17.268 14 33.390 +0.657 14:27:57.889 8 34.156 +0.788 14:25:02.304
5 31.338 +0.031 14:22:48.606 15 34.327 +1.594 14:28:32.216 9 35.396 +2.028 14:25:37.700
6 31.704 +0.397 14:23:20.310 10 33.826 +0.458 14:26:11.526
7 31.586 +0.279 14:23:51.896 (38) AHMAD RAYYAN THAQIF B AHMAD NAZARIQ 11 34.604 +1.236 14:26:46.130
8 31.307 14:24:23.203 1 34.562 +1.726 14:20:45.591 12 34.606 +1.238 14:27:20.736
9 31.688 +0.381 14:24:54.891 2 34.061 +1.225 14:21:19.652 13 33.985 +0.617 14:27:54.721
10 31.694 +0.387 14:25:26.585 3 33.084 +0.248 14:21:52.736 14 34.473 +1.105 14:28:29.194
11 31.930 +0.623 14:25:58.515 4 33.621 +0.785 14:22:26.357
12 31.875 +0.568 14:26:30.390 5 33.301 +0.465 14:22:59.658 (23) RAYYAN MIKAEL
13 32.085 +0.778 14:27:02.475 6 33.396 +0.560 14:23:33.054 1 37.848 +0.509 14:20:50.612
14 31.908 +0.601 14:27:34.383 7 33.529 +0.693 14:24:06.583 2 37.339 14:21:27.951
15 33.144 +1.837 14:28:07.527 8 34.638 +1.802 14:24:41.221 3 38.256 +0.917 14:22:06.207
9 33.311 +0.475 14:25:14.532 4 38.707 +1.368 14:22:44.914
(36) MUHD SAFIUDDIN B MOHD SHAHARIZAN 10 32.836 14:25:47.368 5 38.713 +1.374 14:23:23.627
1 33.132 +1.003 14:20:43.783 1" 33.252 +0.416 14:26:20.620 6 39.957 +2.618 14:24:03.584
2 32.322 +0.193 14:21:16.105 12 33.162 +0.326 14:26:53.782 7 40.381 +3.042 14:24:43.965
3 32.222 +0.093 14:21:48.327 13 33.106 +0.270 14:27:26.888 8 40.864 +3.525 14:25:24.829
4 32.129 14:22:20.456 14 33.521 +0.685 14:28:00.409 9 40.840 +3.501 14:26:05.669
5 32.304 +0.175 14:22:52.760 15 33.559 +0.723 14:28:33.968 10 41.116 +3.777 14:26:46.785
6 32.669 +0.540 14:23:25.429 11 40.622 +3.283 14:27:27.407
7 33.413 +1.284 14:23:58.842 (28) PUTRA MUHD NAUFAL B MOHD HARMAN 12 41.649 +4.310 14:28:09.056
8 32.293 +0.164 14:24:31.135 1 35.125 +2.074 14:20:46.617
9 32.420 +0.291 14:25:03.555 2 33.400 +0.349 14:21:20.017 (22) ARIFF RAYYAN B YUNUS
10 32.600 +0.471 14:25:36.155 3 33.345 +0.294 14:21:53.362 1 35.958 +2.249 14:20:47.876
1 32.306 +0.177 14:26:08.461 4 33.427 +0.376 14:22:26.789 2 33.766 +0.057 14:21:21.642
12 32.696 +0.567 14:26:41.157 5 33.757 +0.706 14:23:00.546 3 34.693 +0.984 14:21:56.335
13 32.641 +0.512 14:27:13.798 6 34.321 +1.270 14:23:34.867 4 33.709 14:22:30.044
14 32.483 +0.354 14:27:46.281 7 33.235 +0.184 14:24:08.102 5 34.160 +0.451 14:23:04.204
15 32.285 +0.156 14:28:18.566 8 33.442 +0.391 14:24:41.544 6 1:12.418 +38.709 14:24:16.622
9 33.400 +0.349 14:25:14.944
(44) WAN ADRA MIKAYLA B WAN MOHD MUZRI 10 33.450 +0.399 14:25:48.394
1 33.189 +1.050 14:20:44.395 1" 33.051 14:26:21.445
2 32.231 +0.092 14:21:16.626 12 33.283 +0.232 14:26:54.728
3 32.397 +0.258 14:21:49.023 13 33.059 +0.008 14:27:27.787
4 32.139 14:22:21.162 14 33.555 +0.504 14:28:01.342
5 32.565 +0.426 14:22:53.727 15 33.571 +0.520 14:28:34.913
6 32.707 +0.568 14:23:26.434
7 32.976 +0.837 14:23:59.410 (5) AQEEF DARWISH B ARIF HISHAMUDIN
8 32.381 +0.242 14:24:31.791 1 35.091 +1.974 14:20:46.226
9 32.291 +0.152 14:25:04.082 2 33.246 +0.129 14:21:19.472
10 32.481 +0.342 14:25:36.563 3 33.117 14:21:52.589
11 32.626 +0.487 14:26:09.189 4 33.781 +0.664 14:22:26.370
12 32.867 +0.728 14:26:42.056 5 33.998 +0.881 14:23:00.368
13 32.278 +0.139 14:27:14.334 6 34.457 +1.340 14:23:34.825
14 32.484 +0.345 14:27:46.818 7 34.551 +1.434 14:24:09.376
15 32.294 +0.155 14:28:19.112 8 34.101 +0.984 14:24:43.477
9 34.467 +1.350 14:25:17.944
(27) MUHD ARYAN HAREEZ B MOHD NIZAM 10 34.900 +1.783 14:25:52.844
1 34.372 +1.639 14:20:45.658 1 35.174 +2.057 14:26:28.018
2 32.941 +0.208 14:21:18.599 12 36.560 +3.443 14:27:04.578
3 32.837 +0.104 14:21:51.436 13 34.515 +1.398 14:27:39.093
4 32.854 +0.121 14:22:24.290 14 34.302 +1.185 14:28:13.395
5 32.733 14:22:57.023
6 32.989 +0.256 14:23:30.012 (26) AKID DARWISY B MOHD HAIRI
7 33.166 +0.433 14:24:03.178 1 35.454 +2.086 14:20:47.276
8 33.418 +0.685 14:24:36.596 2 33.368 14:21:20.644
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